Regionalni prebor Kroméfiz 2011/12
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2 SK RAPOS SULIMOV
Danék Libor
Bartek Jan
Rozsypalek Milan
Siska Alois
Redina Petr
Vachala Josef
Sterba Stanislav H
Bfezovjak Stepén
SO TJ ZBOROVICE B
Prachat Mojmir V
Krejc¢i Petr V
Nezdaril Miroslav
Svasek Jan
Kucian Jaromir
Indréak Jiri
Nezdatil Vlastimil
Sebestik Roman
TJ SOKOL KVASICE
Jandl Vladimir H
Hora Miroslav
Stasiak Josef
Pospisil Emil st
Pospisil Jaroslav st.
VasSina Frantisek
Bednarik Vratislav

0 LUTOPECNY/MERUTKY
Pospisil Josef st.
Filgas Jaroslav
Pavlicek Jiri
Bisaha Julius
Krcmar Vaclav
Vaverka Vaclav
Kralicek Filip
Pospisil Lukas

1 8K LOUKOV
Trefilek Josef
Novak Zdenék H
Valenta Josef H
Dvotak Miroslav
Kucerka Miroslav
Skarupa Josef
Matyas Stanislav
Kubéja Josef
SOKOL LITENCICE
Zal&ik Vincenc
Sasek Jaroslav H
Stefek Jan
Htlka Alois
Nesvadba Antonin
Endlicher Milan
Dopita Petr
Hubik Petr H

Potadi po kole 2
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SLAVIA KROMERIZ D
SK RAPOS SULIMOV

SK PRUSINOVICE
SOKOL HOLESOV A

50 TJ ZBOROVICE B
TJ BYSTRICE P.H. B
TJ SOKOL KVASICE
T.J. SOKOL MORKOVICE A
SOKOL LITENCICE
JUNIOR POSTOUPKY
LUTOPECNY/MERUTKY
SK LOUKOV

st.
Bednatik Vratislav ml.

2.Kolo 23.10.2011

5,5 - 2,57
2034 1 : 0
1841 1 : O
1619 0,5: 0,5
1696 0,5: 0,5
1543 0 : 1
1549 1 : 0
1000 0,5: 0,5
1556 1 : 0

6,5-1,56
1891 0,5: 0,5
1829 1 : 0
1796 0,5: 0,5
1634 1 : 0
1669 1 : 0
1505 0,5: 0,5
1496 1 : 0
1474 1 : 0

3,0 -5,05
1981 1 : 0
1781 0,5: 0,5
1669 0,5: 0,5
1657 0,5: 0,5
1704 0 : 1
1636 0 : 1
1490 0 : 1
1641 0,5: 0,5

2,0 - 6,0 4
1727 0,5: 0,5
1723 0 : 1
1614 0 : 1
1525 0 : 1
1699 1 : 0
1424 0,5: 0,5
1000 0 : 1
1100 0 : 1

0,5 - 7,53
1684 0,5: 0,5
1777 0 : 1
1636 0 : 1
1531 0 : 1
1574 0 : 1
1507 0 : 1
1472 0 : 1
1250 0 : 1

4,0 - 4,0 2
1767 0 : 1
1723 0,5: 0,5
1676 0,5: 0,5
1668 1 : 0
1643 0 : 1
1567 1 : 0
1496 0 : 1
1554 1 : 0
2200 6 14,5
2200 6 11,5
2200 6 10,5
2110 4 11,0
2101 3 9,0
2101 3 9,0
2101 3 8,0
2101 3 8,0
2011 1 6,0
2002 0 4,0
2002 0 3,0
2002 0 1,5

Pavlik FrantisSek ml.
Kocindk Rostislav
Travnicek Jaroslav
Pavlik Frantisek st.
Stolfa Petr
Kejnar Jaroslav
Pesdk Ondrej
Krutdk Martin
JUNIOR POSTOUPKY
Oplustil Vladimir
Raku$San Miroslav
Richter Michael
Netus$il Jan
Oplustil David
RySavy Jindf¥ich
Vecetra Pavel
Scheichenost Michal
SK PRUSINOVICE
Vichlenda Milan
Zajic¢ek Radek H
Drapal Lumir
M1¢ak Bohumil
Pavelka Jindrich
Sklenatr Ivo
Zmeskal Karel
Barot Richard

TJ BYSTRICE P.H. B
Krajcar Pavel H
Hapka Tomé&3 H
Pecl Jaroslav V
Petr Zdenek

Manak Josef
Vartthara Antonin
Gaja Jiri

Liska Ondte]
SLAVIA KROMERIZ D
Navratil Marek V
Janek Jiri

Blimel Michal
Stencel Karel
Plachy Josef
Kostka Michal
Blumelova Jana
Talafant Daniel
SOKOL HOLESOV A
Holman Radek
PeSka Antonin H
Botek Ludvik
Smesny Ivan

Z4&ek Svatopluk H
Kunc Miroslav
Janik Libor
KoSata Jiri

Vedouci soutéze:

Zpravodaj ¢islo 2

T.J. SOKOL MORKOVICE A Rozhodé&i: Bfezovjak Stépan

1695

1595

1645

1488

1597

1540

1582

1567
Rozhodé&i:Svasek Jan

1869

1756

1650

1566

1534

1549

1374

1532
Rozhodéi:Stasiak Josef

1710

1820

1742

1591

1720

1649

1632

1000
Rozhodé&i:

1708

1968

1751

1706

1630

1418

1609

1000
Rozhodéi:

1817

1838

1803

1808

1681

1618

1502

1000
Rozhodéi:

1894

1767

1614

1681

1652

1490

1479

1495

Holman Radek

Vladimir Oplustil

Pospisil Josef st

Dvof¥ak Miroslav



